
Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 MIHA VIDALI 15:31:00 4.11.2017 26

2 BENJAMIN ŽUMER 15:40:00 4.11.2017 23

3 ŽIGA X GOMBAČ 13:50:00 4.11.2017 20

4 BOŠTJAN BERNIK 15:19:00 4.11.2017 20

5 BRANKO FABIJAN 15:50:00 4.11.2017 20

6 DEYAN GRM 10:40:00 4.11.2017 19

7 ANDREJ ZAMAN 15:27:00 4.11.2017 19

8 GREGOR STERLE 12:16:00 4.11.2017 16

9 DEJAN ŽIBERT 15:17:00 4.11.2017 16

10 ALEŠ ŠTEFE 12:24:00 4.11.2017 15

11 FRANCI KAJDIŽ 14:05:00 4.11.2017 13

12 DAMJAN SAKAČ 14:21:00 4.11.2017 12

13 JOŽE JARC 14:28:00 4.11.2017 12

14 DEJAN VUKOTIČ 02:23:00 4.11.2017 11

15 MATJAŽ ZUPAN 14:43:00 4.11.2017 11

16 LUKA MESARIČ 14:24:00 4.11.2017 10

17 PETER LOVENJAK 07:30:00 4.11.2017 9

18 ROBERT HROVAT 14:17:00 4.11.2017 8

19 MIHA PIŠČANEC 20:47:00 3.11.2017 5

20 STOJAN KOŠMERL 01:30:00 4.11.2017 2

21 FRANCI JAMŠČEK 13:45:00 4.11.2017 2

Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 MIHA VIDALI 15:31:00 4.11.2017 26

2 BOŠTJAN BERNIK 15:19:00 4.11.2017 20

3 DEYAN GRM 10:40:00 4.11.2017 19

4 DEJAN ŽIBERT 15:17:00 4.11.2017 16

5 LUKA MESARIČ 14:24:00 4.11.2017 10

6 PETER LOVENJAK 07:30:00 4.11.2017 9

7 MIHA PIŠČANEC 20:47:00 3.11.2017 5

1 ŽIGA X GOMBAČ 13:50:00 4.11.2017 20

2 GREGOR STERLE 12:16:00 4.11.2017 16

3 DAMJAN SAKAČ 14:21:00 4.11.2017 12

4 DEJAN VUKOTIČ 02:23:00 4.11.2017 11

5 MATJAŽ ZUPAN 14:43:00 4.11.2017 11

6 ROBERT HROVAT 14:17:00 4.11.2017 8

1 BENJAMIN ŽUMER 15:40:00 4.11.2017 23

2 BRANKO FABIJAN 15:50:00 4.11.2017 20

3 ANDREJ ZAMAN 15:27:00 4.11.2017 19

4 ALEŠ ŠTEFE 12:24:00 4.11.2017 15

5 JOŽE JARC 14:28:00 4.11.2017 12

1 FRANCI KAJDIŽ 14:05:00 4.11.2017 13

2 STOJAN KOŠMERL 01:30:00 4.11.2017 2

3 FRANCI JAMŠČEK 13:45:00 4.11.2017 2

Moški C

Moški D

Moški E

VALVASORJEV MARATON 2017

VALVASORJEVA ULTRA 2017

Moški Ultra - SKUPNO
Zadnji prihod

KATEGORIJE ULTRA

Moški B
Zadnji prihod



Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 ALENKA OGRIN 15:30:00 4.11.2017 21

2 ANJA KLANČNIK 15:27:00 4.11.2017 19

3 JOŽICA MESARIČ 14:48:00 4.11.2017 16

4 KLARA BAJC 13:37:00 4.11.2017 15

5 IRENA BOHINEC 15:28:00 4.11.2017 15

6 KLAVDIJA KALAN 13:58:00 4.11.2017 14

7 MARTINA KOLAR 12:23:00 4.11.2017 13

8 JERCA POKORN 13:58:00 4.11.2017 12

9 BOJANA HARI 14:25:00 4.11.2017 12

10 POLONA TROBEC MLAKAR 03:25:00 4.11.2017 10

11 MAJA SAKAČ ROŽMANEC 14:48:00 4.11.2017 6

Mesto Ime in priimek Število vzponov
1 ALENKA OGRIN 15:30:00 4.11.2017 21

2 ANJA KLANČNIK 15:27:00 4.11.2017 19

1 KLARA BAJC 13:37:00 4.11.2017 15

2 IRENA BOHINEC 15:28:00 4.11.2017 15

3 KLAVDIJA KALAN 13:58:00 4.11.2017 14

4 MARTINA KOLAR 12:23:00 4.11.2017 13

5 JERCA POKORN 13:58:00 4.11.2017 12

6 POLONA TROBEC MLAKAR 03:25:00 4.11.2017 10

7 MAJA SAKAČ ROŽMANEC 14:48:00 4.11.2017 6

1 JOŽICA MESARIČ 14:48:00 4.11.2017 16

2 BOJANA HARI 14:25:00 4.11.2017 12

Ženske D

KATEGORIJE ULTRA

VALVASORJEV MARATON 2017

VALVASORJEVA ULTRA 2017

Ženske Ultra - SKUPNO
Zadnji prihod

Ženske B
Zadnji prihod

Ženske C


